www.begnigroup.it WARNING
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
G100 GANCIO SELFLOCKING GIREVOLE CON CUSCINETTO
G100 SWIVEL SELFLOCKING HOOK WITH BEARING
Lega di acciaio legato, temperato e temprato.
Quenched and tempered alloy steel.
WLL superiore del 25% rispetto ai prodotti in G80.
25% greater WLL than G80 products.
Idoneo per catena in G100.
Suitable for G100 chain.
Prodotto in conformità alla EN1677-3.
Manufactured in accordance with EN1677-3.
Test di prova a 2,5 volte il WLL.
Proof Load tested at 2,5 times the WLL.
Test di fatica a 20.000 cicli a 1,5 volte il WLL.
Fatigue rated to 20.000 cycles at 1,5 times the WLL.
G10-SBK
Code
Catena G100
G100 Chain
Peso
Weight WLL C D E H K L W
(mm) (t) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
G10SBK06 6 0,67 37 27 30 32 163 196.5 70
G10SBK08 8 1,21 2,5 35.5 39 202 90
G10SBK10 10 2,2 289 108
G10SBK13 13 6,7 55 52.5 63 57 292 351 138
G10SBK16 16 10 62 62 75 62 170
G10SBK20 20 13,75 16 76 76 80 72 396 191
G10SBK22 22 18,81 19 97 79 95 97 563 208
Carico di rottura 4 volte il WLL.
Ultimate load is 4 times the WLL.
pag 1/1SP85-G10-SBK
W
W
W
.B
EG
N
IG
R
O
U
P.
IT